Reliable and continuous
copper monitoring
For any industry in which copper monitoring is
critical, the APA 6000 Copper Analyzer is an
ideal choice for full-time security and long-
term economy. Using the cuprethol colormetric
method, the APA 6000 assesses dissolved
copper with lab accuracy – every four minutes,

56 lbs. (25.5 kg)
*Subject to change without notice.
How to Order
The APA Copper Analyzer is shipped with an
Installation Kit, Maintenance Kit, Basic Sample
Conditioning Kit, Manual, Quick Reference Card
and a 1-month supply of reagents.
51005-10       APA 6000 High Range
Copper Analyzer –
1.0 to 10.0 mg/L as Cu+
51006-10       APA 6000 Low Range
Copper Analyzer –
0.05 to 2.0 mg/L as Cu+
Reagents
27559-53       APA 6000 Copper Reagent 1,
Buffer, one 1L bottle
27560-53       APA 6000 Copper Reagent 2,
Indicator, one 1L bottle
27562-53       APA 6000 Copper Standard 1,
0 mg/L, one 1L bottle
27563-53       APA 6000 Copper Standard 2
(low range), 1.0 mg/L,
one 1L bottle
27564-53       APA 6000 Copper Standard 2
(high range), 10.0 mg/L,
one 1L bottle
26970-53       APA 6000 Analyzer Cleaning
Solution, one 1L bottle
Optional Accessories
46306-00       Power Cord, 120 VAC
46308-00       Power Cord, 240 VAC
51045-00       Sample Sequencing Kit
(for optional 3-stream
operation order 1 kit per
additional stream)
52074-00       Serial I/O Module
51250-00       Signal Output Module
51200-00       Remote AquaTrend
52010-00       PS1201 Power Supply
51068-00       Automatic Air Backflush
Kit (120 VAC)
51068-01       Automatic Air Backflush
Kit (230 VAC)
51339-00       Micro Filter Kit (120 VAC)
51339-01       Micro Filter Kit (230 VAC)
Cables
52157-00       22-gauge, 2-conductor cable,
communication only, by the foot
(also available in 100’ to
1,000’ lengths)
52158-00       20-gauge, 4-conductor cable,
by the foot (also available in
100’ to 1,000’ lengths)
For current price
information,
technical support and
ordering assistance,
contact the Hach
office or distributor
serving your area.
Lit. No. 1602
I05 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2000.  All rights reserved.
Sample Specifications: Copper Analysis